The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: WONDERLAND 2024-03-01 to 2024-03-31

Settled
2024-03-01
2024-03-01
2024-03-01
2024-03-01
2024-03-01
2024-03-04
2024-03-04
2024-03-04
2024-03-05
2024-03-05
2024-03-05
2024-03-05
2024-03-05
2024-03-05
2024-03-05
2024-03-05
2024-03-06
2024-03-06
2024-03-10
2024-03-12
2024-03-21
2024-03-26

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
PAYPAL INST XFER
PAYPAL INST XFER
RAHULIITR IAT PAYPAL
PAYPAL INST XFER
Apple
Apple
Apple
PAYPAL INST XFER
PAYPAL INST XFER
PAYPAL INST XFER
PAYPAL INST XFER
SALMANHASSA IAT PAYPAL
LIME PRINTS IAT PAYPAL
ACH TO EDDIE SO
Brand Makers
PAYPAL INST XFER
Uber
TST* SKINNY PANCAKE AIRPO
Invoice to FAISAL SAYED
ACH TO GUARDIAN SECURITY AND PROTECTION LLC
Driving Cosmin

WITHDRAWN: $15,485.33. DEPOSITED: $18.28.

ID

txn LgHJx5w
txn zVHdAVP
txn 1ZHB0o90
txn 0eHX0dz
txn 5wHrd97
txn YRHO9WnO
txn kWHREA7
txn MNHJNGB
txn BZHo40E
txn LgHJ2RY
txn 0eHXJ8L
txn 1ZHBRQQ
txn d7Hvoab
txn r'YH4NBE
txn wNHKM50
txn AWHnkoL
txn p5Hxyx6
txn VOHOVmp
txn mAHaz6Q
txn 8rHBJqY
txn wNHK9Ez

Amount

-$250.00
-$286.20
-$460.00
-$250.00
-$20.19
-$8.00
-$20.19
-$51.68
-$325.00
-$650.00
-$325.00
-$325.00
-$250.00
-$300.00
-$5,630.79
-$286.20
-$16.80
-$18.28
$18.28
-$5,960.00
-$52.00

Balance
$21,749.41
$21,499.41
$21,213.21
$20,753.21
$20,503.21
$20,483.02
$20,475.02
$20,454.83
$20,403.15
$20,078.15
$19,428.15
$19,103.15
$18,778.15
$18,528.15
$18,228.15
$12,597.36
$12,311.16
$12,294.36
$12,276.08
$12,294.36
$6,334.36
$6,282.36
$6,282.36

Wonderland is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Wonderland's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



